11/13/2013
                FEATURES
• Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory
  Flammability Classification 94 V-O
• Glass passivated chip junction in Molded Plastic package
• 1500W surge capability at 1ms
• Excellent clamping capability
• Low zener inpedance

Ipp=1A
(Volts)
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
(Vc) @
Ipp=1A
(Volts)
MAXIMUM
PEAK
PULSE
CURRENT
Ipp (A)
ICTE-5* 1N6373  MPTE-5* 5* 6.0 300.0 7.1 7.5 160.0
ICTE-8 1N6374 MPTE-8 8.0 9.4 25.0 11.3 11.5 100.0
ICTE-10 1N6375 MPTE-10 10.0 11.7 2.0 13.7 14.1 90.0
ICTE-12 1N6376 MPTE-12 12.0 14.1 2.0 16.1 16.5 70.0
ICTE-15 1N6377 MPTE-15 15.0 17.6 2.0 20.1 20.6 60.0
ICTE-18 1N6378 MPTE-18 18.0 21.2 2.0 24.2 25.2 50.0
ICTE-22 1N6379 MPTE-22 22.0 25.9 2.0 29.8 32.0 40.0
ICTE-36 1N6380 MPTE-36 36.0 42.4 2.0 50.6 54.3 23.0
ICTE-45 1N6381 MPTE-45 45.0 52.9 2.0 63.3 70.0 19.0
ICTE-8C 1N6382 MPTE-8C 8.0 9.4 50 11.4 11.6 100.0
ICTE-10C 1N6383 MPTE-10C 10.0 11.7 2.0 14.1 14.5 90.0
ICTE-12C 1N6384 MPTE-12C 12.0 14.1 2.0 16.7 17.1 70.0
ICTE-15C 1N6385 MPTE-15C 15.0 17.6 2.0 20.8 21.4 60.0
ICTE-18C 1N6386 MPTE-18C 18.0 21.2 2.0 24.8 25.5 50.0
ICTE-22C 1N6387 MPTE-22C 22.0 25.9 2.0 30.8 32.0 40.0
ICTE-36C 1N6388 MPTE-36C 36.0 42.4 2.0 50.6 54.3 23.0
ICTE-45C 1N6389 MPTE-45C 45.0 52.9 2.0 63.3 70.0 19.0
*ICTE-5 is not available in Bi-directional.    Suffix 'C' denotes Bi-directional device.
Certified RoHS Compliant
UL File # E223026
MDE Semiconductor, Inc.